
East Invicta Masters 2019
Kings Pool  Canterbury

Session - 1
Warm up 4.15pm  Start at 5.00pm

EVENT 1 Men 200Yrs 200m Freestyle Team     
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:19.13  2:20.22 198
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:47.53  2:48.84 113
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:19.13  2:20.22 198
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:47.53  2:48.84 113

EVENT 2 Women 200 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team  
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:49.75  2:51.08 158
2. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  3:00.97  3:02.39 130
3. Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  3:07.53  3:09.00 117
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:49.75  2:51.08 158
2. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  3:00.97  3:02.39 130
3. Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  3:07.53  3:09.00 117

EVENT 3 Men 18 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     
18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Leon SANTER 19 Hythe    30.61    31.06 366
30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. James RUSSELL 31 Ashford Town    35.57    34.90 258
35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Craig SIMMONS 37 Dover Life    30.61    29.31 435
2. Robert MOORE 35 Co Cant'bury    38.87    37.55 207
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Stuart WATSON 47 Thanet Swim    35.62    32.33 324
50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Louis MARTIN 51 Dover Life    38.44    33.95 280
2. Michael WEED 51 Co Cant'bury    41.88    36.99 216
3. Stuart ANDREWS 53 Co Cant'bury    46.72    40.64 163
55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Earl KNIGHTLEY 55 Co Cant'bury    46.50    39.80 174
60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Tom RICHARDSON 63 Hythe    50.06    39.66 175
65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Ian PETTITT 66 Deal Triath    45.86    35.06 254
2. Simon STEPHENSON 66 Hythe    59.78    45.70 114
70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. MArtin NEWLAND 72 Hythe    55.04    38.62 190
80/84 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Paul WEBSTER 80 Co Cant'bury    52.75    31.51 350
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Craig SIMMONS 37 Dover Life    30.61    29.31 435
1. Leon SANTER 19 Hythe    30.61    31.06 366
3. Paul WEBSTER 80 Co Cant'bury    52.75    31.51 350
4. Stuart WATSON 47 Thanet Swim    35.62    32.33 324
5. Louis MARTIN 51 Dover Life    38.44    33.95 280
6. James RUSSELL 31 Ashford Town    35.57    34.90 258
7. Ian PETTITT 66 Deal Triath    45.86    35.06 254
8. Michael WEED 51 Co Cant'bury    41.88    36.99 216
9. Robert MOORE 35 Co Cant'bury    38.87    37.55 207
10. MArtin NEWLAND 72 Hythe    55.04    38.62 190
11. Tom RICHARDSON 63 Hythe    50.06    39.66 175
12. Earl KNIGHTLEY 55 Co Cant'bury    46.50    39.80 174
13. Stuart ANDREWS 53 Co Cant'bury    46.72    40.64 163
14. Simon STEPHENSON 66 Hythe    59.78    45.70 114

EVENT 4 Women 18 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   



18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kiera CHASE 22 Ashford Town    35.16    35.43 377
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Charlotte RUFFLE 29 Co Cant'bury    40.44    39.95 263
2. Claire HINDE 29 Co Cant'bury    44.34    43.80 199
35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kaira REDMAN 38 Dover Life    36.74    35.02 390
1. Fliss HAWKINS 35 Co Cant'bury    36.74    35.49 375
3. Eleanor MATTHEWS 37 Dover Life    45.13    43.22 207
40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nicola BUSHELL 42 Co Cant'bury    40.72    38.05 304
2. Sarah PHILPOTT 44 Dover Life    45.53    42.08 225
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Helen OAKES 47 Hythe    40.85    37.07 329
2. Michaela SONNEN 48 Dover Life  1:02.69    56.53 92
50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Deborah STARTIN 51 Thanet Swim    37.16    32.82 474
2. Tracey MARTIN 51 Dover Life    44.03    38.88 285
3. Tracy ANSTIS 52 Dover Life    44.85    39.32 275
4. Maria MCGEORGE 50 Deal Triath  1:08.09  1:00.56 75
55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Donna WICKENS 56 Hythe    44.60    37.85 309
2. Marjo VAN VELZEN 55 Deal Triath    46.58    39.87 264
3. Diane LONG 58 Folkestone  1:04.73    53.96 106
4. Rebecca SIMCOX 59 Deal Triath  1:05.50    54.09 106
 Carolyn ELLIS 57 Dover Life DQ ST  1L
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Deborah STARTIN 51 Thanet Swim    37.16    32.82 474
2. Kaira REDMAN 38 Dover Life    36.74    35.02 390
3. Kiera CHASE 22 Ashford Town    35.16    35.43 377
4. Fliss HAWKINS 35 Co Cant'bury    36.74    35.49 375
5. Helen OAKES 47 Hythe    40.85    37.07 329
6. Donna WICKENS 56 Hythe    44.60    37.85 309
7. Nicola BUSHELL 42 Co Cant'bury    40.72    38.05 304
8. Tracey MARTIN 51 Dover Life    44.03    38.88 285
9. Tracy ANSTIS 52 Dover Life    44.85    39.32 275
10. Marjo VAN VELZEN 55 Deal Triath    46.58    39.87 264
11. Charlotte RUFFLE 29 Co Cant'bury    40.44    39.95 263
12. Sarah PHILPOTT 44 Dover Life    45.53    42.08 225
13. Eleanor MATTHEWS 37 Dover Life    45.13    43.22 207
14. Claire HINDE 29 Co Cant'bury    44.34    43.80 199
15. Diane LONG 58 Folkestone  1:04.73    53.96 106
16. Rebecca SIMCOX 59 Deal Triath  1:05.50    54.09 106
17. Michaela SONNEN 48 Dover Life  1:02.69    56.53 92
18. Maria MCGEORGE 50 Deal Triath  1:08.09  1:00.56 75

EVENT 5 Men 18 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     
18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Leon SANTER 19 Hythe  1:03.16  1:04.08 344
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. William HENNIKER 28 Co Cant'bury  1:15.82  1:15.15 213
30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. James RUSSELL 31 Ashford Town  1:05.50  1:04.26 342
35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Craig SIMMONS 37 Dover Life  1:01.66    59.05 440
2. Robert MOORE 35 Co Cant'bury  1:08.18  1:05.86 317
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
 Stuart WATSON 47 Thanet Swim DNC
50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Mark ROSS 50 Co Cant'bury  1:04.41    57.29 482
2. Michael WEED 51 Co Cant'bury  1:14.26  1:05.58 321
3. Louis MARTIN 51 Dover Life  1:14.69  1:05.96 316
4. Stuart ANDREWS 53 Co Cant'bury  1:22.85  1:12.07 242
60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nicholas CREW 64 Hythe  1:27.75  1:08.73 279
2. Tom RICHARDSON 63 Hythe  1:29.82  1:11.16 251



65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Paul REYNOLDS 67 Co Cant'bury  1:16.30    57.59 475
2. Ian PETTITT 66 Deal Triath  1:23.12  1:03.55 353
75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Peter WICK 76 Folkestone  2:08.56  1:23.94 153
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Mark ROSS 50 Co Cant'bury  1:04.41    57.29 482
2. Paul REYNOLDS 67 Co Cant'bury  1:16.30    57.59 475
3. Craig SIMMONS 37 Dover Life  1:01.66    59.05 440
4. Ian PETTITT 66 Deal Triath  1:23.12  1:03.55 353
5. Leon SANTER 19 Hythe  1:03.16  1:04.08 344
6. James RUSSELL 31 Ashford Town  1:05.50  1:04.26 342
7. Michael WEED 51 Co Cant'bury  1:14.26  1:05.58 321
8. Robert MOORE 35 Co Cant'bury  1:08.18  1:05.86 317
9. Louis MARTIN 51 Dover Life  1:14.69  1:05.96 316
10. Nicholas CREW 64 Hythe  1:27.75  1:08.73 279
11. Tom RICHARDSON 63 Hythe  1:29.82  1:11.16 251
12. Stuart ANDREWS 53 Co Cant'bury  1:22.85  1:12.07 242
13. William HENNIKER 28 Co Cant'bury  1:15.82  1:15.15 213
14. Peter WICK 76 Folkestone  2:08.56  1:23.94 153

EVENT 6 Women 18 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Charlotte RUFFLE 29 Co Cant'bury  1:16.26  1:15.34 296
2. Claire HINDE 29 Co Cant'bury  1:17.09  1:16.16 287
35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Fliss HAWKINS 35 Co Cant'bury  1:08.03  1:05.72 447
2. Kaira REDMAN 38 Dover Life  1:11.44  1:08.10 401
3. Eleanor MATTHEWS 37 Dover Life  1:19.06  1:15.71 292
4. Emma COOPER 39 Dover Life  1:39.40  1:34.31 151
40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nicola BUSHELL 42 Co Cant'bury  1:11.81  1:07.10 419
2. Sarah PHILPOTT 44 Dover Life  1:20.78  1:14.65 305
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Caroline BURCH 49 Co Cant'bury  1:18.62  1:10.42 363
2. Helen OAKES 47 Hythe  1:19.53  1:12.17 337
3. Patricia WALKER 48 Dover Life  1:23.89  1:15.64 293
4. Michaela SONNEN 48 Dover Life  1:54.25  1:43.02 116
5. Kerry CREASY 47 Deal Triath  1:58.53  1:47.57 101
50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Tracy ANSTIS 52 Dover Life  1:20.63  1:10.68 359
2. Tracey MARTIN 51 Dover Life  1:20.97  1:11.51 346
3. Maria MCGEORGE 50 Deal Triath  2:00.44  1:47.13 103
55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Donna WICKENS 56 Hythe  1:17.31  1:05.62 449
2. Joanna DONALDSON 59 Dover Life  1:33.37  1:17.10 276
3. Marjo VAN VELZEN 55 Deal Triath  1:33.37  1:19.92 248
4. Kim LATHAM 55 Deal Triath  1:47.81  1:32.28 161
5. Diane LONG 58 Folkestone  1:49.12  1:30.97 168
6. Sylvia BARRETT 57 Deal Triath  1:56.34  1:37.88 135
7. Rebecca SIMCOX 59 Deal Triath  1:56.50  1:36.20 142
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Donna WICKENS 56 Hythe  1:17.31  1:05.62 449
2. Fliss HAWKINS 35 Co Cant'bury  1:08.03  1:05.72 447
3. Nicola BUSHELL 42 Co Cant'bury  1:11.81  1:07.10 419
4. Kaira REDMAN 38 Dover Life  1:11.44  1:08.10 401
5. Caroline BURCH 49 Co Cant'bury  1:18.62  1:10.42 363
6. Tracy ANSTIS 52 Dover Life  1:20.63  1:10.68 359
7. Tracey MARTIN 51 Dover Life  1:20.97  1:11.51 346
8. Helen OAKES 47 Hythe  1:19.53  1:12.17 337
9. Sarah PHILPOTT 44 Dover Life  1:20.78  1:14.65 305
10. Charlotte RUFFLE 29 Co Cant'bury  1:16.26  1:15.34 296
11. Patricia WALKER 48 Dover Life  1:23.89  1:15.64 293
12. Eleanor MATTHEWS 37 Dover Life  1:19.06  1:15.71 292
13. Claire HINDE 29 Co Cant'bury  1:17.09  1:16.16 287
14. Joanna DONALDSON 59 Dover Life  1:33.37  1:17.10 276
15. Marjo VAN VELZEN 55 Deal Triath  1:33.37  1:19.92 248
16. Diane LONG 58 Folkestone  1:49.12  1:30.97 168
17. Kim LATHAM 55 Deal Triath  1:47.81  1:32.28 161
18. Emma COOPER 39 Dover Life  1:39.40  1:34.31 151
19. Rebecca SIMCOX 59 Deal Triath  1:56.50  1:36.20 142
20. Sylvia BARRETT 57 Deal Triath  1:56.34  1:37.88 135
21. Michaela SONNEN 48 Dover Life  1:54.25  1:43.02 116
22. Maria MCGEORGE 50 Deal Triath  2:00.44  1:47.13 103
23. Kerry CREASY 47 Deal Triath  1:58.53  1:47.57 101

EVENT 7 Men 160 Yrs 200m Medley Team       



Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury DQ S  3L

EVENT 8 Women 160 Yrs 200m Medley Team     
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:36.34  2:37.56 274
2. Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:43.47  2:44.75 239
3. Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  3:43.58  3:45.33 93
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:36.34  2:37.56 274
2. Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:43.47  2:44.75 239
3. Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  3:43.58  3:45.33 93

EVENT 9 Men 18 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. William HENNIKER 28 Co Cant'bury    41.60    41.23 146
30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. James RUSSELL 31 Ashford Town    34.93    34.27 255
35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Craig SIMMONS 37 Dover Life    29.38    28.14 461
2. Robert MOORE 35 Co Cant'bury    36.65    35.40 231
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Stuart WATSON 47 Thanet Swim    30.41    27.60 489
2. Daniel RAYMENT 45 Deal Triath    31.19    28.66 437
50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Mark ROSS 50 Co Cant'bury    36.49    32.46 300
2. Louis MARTIN 51 Dover Life    37.13    32.79 291
3. Michael WEED 51 Co Cant'bury    40.06    35.38 232
4. Stuart ANDREWS 53 Co Cant'bury    42.22    36.73 207
65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Paul REYNOLDS 67 Co Cant'bury    41.87    31.60 326
2. Ian PETTITT 66 Deal Triath    47.53    36.34 214
3. Simon STEPHENSON 66 Hythe  1:04.03    48.95 87
75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Peter WICK 76 Folkestone  1:40.28  1:05.48 36
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Stuart WATSON 47 Thanet Swim    30.41    27.60 489
2. Craig SIMMONS 37 Dover Life    29.38    28.14 461
3. Daniel RAYMENT 45 Deal Triath    31.19    28.66 437
4. Paul REYNOLDS 67 Co Cant'bury    41.87    31.60 326
5. Mark ROSS 50 Co Cant'bury    36.49    32.46 300
6. Louis MARTIN 51 Dover Life    37.13    32.79 291
7. James RUSSELL 31 Ashford Town    34.93    34.27 255
8. Michael WEED 51 Co Cant'bury    40.06    35.38 232
9. Robert MOORE 35 Co Cant'bury    36.65    35.40 231
10. Ian PETTITT 66 Deal Triath    47.53    36.34 214
11. Stuart ANDREWS 53 Co Cant'bury    42.22    36.73 207
12. William HENNIKER 28 Co Cant'bury    41.60    41.23 146
13. Simon STEPHENSON 66 Hythe  1:04.03    48.95 87
14. Peter WICK 76 Folkestone  1:40.28  1:05.48 36

EVENT 10 Women 18 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    
18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kiera CHASE 22 Ashford Town    35.91    36.19 305
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Lucy HOWES 25 Ashford Town    33.07    33.07 400
2. Charlotte RUFFLE 29 Co Cant'bury    43.06    42.54 188
3. Claire HINDE 29 Co Cant'bury    44.22    43.68 173
35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Fliss HAWKINS 35 Co Cant'bury    33.69    32.54 420
2. Kaira REDMAN 38 Dover Life    36.15    34.46 354
3. Eleanor MATTHEWS 37 Dover Life    46.25    44.29 166
40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nicola BUSHELL 42 Co Cant'bury    35.84    33.49 385
2. Sarah PHILPOTT 44 Dover Life    45.65    42.19 192
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Helen OAKES 47 Hythe    43.10    39.11 242
2. Michaela SONNEN 48 Dover Life    59.25    53.42 95



50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Deborah STARTIN 51 Thanet Swim    40.31    35.60 321
2. Tracey MARTIN 51 Dover Life    45.13    39.86 228
3. Tracy ANSTIS 52 Dover Life    47.59    41.72 199
55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Donna WICKENS 56 Hythe    39.50    33.52 384
2. Marjo VAN VELZEN 55 Deal Triath    51.53    44.11 168
3. Carolyn ELLIS 57 Dover Life    53.67    45.15 157
4. Diane LONG 58 Folkestone  1:01.19    51.01 109
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Fliss HAWKINS 35 Co Cant'bury    33.69    32.54 420
2. Lucy HOWES 25 Ashford Town    33.07    33.07 400
3. Nicola BUSHELL 42 Co Cant'bury    35.84    33.49 385
4. Donna WICKENS 56 Hythe    39.50    33.52 384
5. Kaira REDMAN 38 Dover Life    36.15    34.46 354
6. Deborah STARTIN 51 Thanet Swim    40.31    35.60 321
7. Kiera CHASE 22 Ashford Town    35.91    36.19 305
8. Helen OAKES 47 Hythe    43.10    39.11 242
9. Tracey MARTIN 51 Dover Life    45.13    39.86 228
10. Tracy ANSTIS 52 Dover Life    47.59    41.72 199
11. Sarah PHILPOTT 44 Dover Life    45.65    42.19 192
12. Charlotte RUFFLE 29 Co Cant'bury    43.06    42.54 188
13. Claire HINDE 29 Co Cant'bury    44.22    43.68 173
14. Marjo VAN VELZEN 55 Deal Triath    51.53    44.11 168
15. Eleanor MATTHEWS 37 Dover Life    46.25    44.29 166
16. Carolyn ELLIS 57 Dover Life    53.67    45.15 157
17. Diane LONG 58 Folkestone  1:01.19    51.01 109
18. Michaela SONNEN 48 Dover Life    59.25    53.42 95

EVENT 11 Men 120 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team    
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:27.56  2:28.71 166
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:27.56  2:28.71 166

EVENT 12 Women 120 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team  
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:15.00  2:16.06 314
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:15.00  2:16.06 314

EVENT 13 Men 200 Yrs 200m Medley Team       
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:53.23  2:54.58 139
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  3:38.16  3:39.87 69
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:53.23  2:54.58 139
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  3:38.16  3:39.87 69

EVENT 14 Women 200 Yrs 200m Medley Team     
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  3:17.50  3:19.04 136
2. Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  3:29.68  3:31.32 113
3. Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  3:40.97  3:42.70 97
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  3:17.50  3:19.04 136
2. Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  3:29.68  3:31.32 113
3. Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  3:40.97  3:42.70 97

EVENT 15 Men 18 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   
30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. James RUSSELL 31 Ashford Town    36.59    35.90 347
35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Craig SIMMONS 37 Dover Life    35.41    33.91 412
2. Robert MOORE 35 Co Cant'bury    43.47    41.99 217
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Stuart WATSON 47 Thanet Swim    36.16    32.82 455
2. Daniel RAYMENT 45 Deal Triath    38.55    35.42 362
50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Louis MARTIN 51 Dover Life    38.59    34.08 406
2. Michael WEED 51 Co Cant'bury    42.90    37.89 295
3. Stuart ANDREWS 53 Co Cant'bury    46.30    40.28 246



55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Earl KNIGHTLEY 55 Co Cant'bury    49.53    42.40 211
65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Paul REYNOLDS 67 Co Cant'bury    45.81    34.58 389
2. Ian PETTITT 66 Deal Triath    48.56    37.12 314
3. Simon STEPHENSON 66 Hythe    58.40    44.65 180
70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. MArtin NEWLAND 72 Hythe  1:12.43    50.82 122
80/84 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Paul WEBSTER 80 Co Cant'bury    57.41    34.29 399
2. David STAVELEY 80 Hythe  1:01.22    36.57 329
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Stuart WATSON 47 Thanet Swim    36.16    32.82 455
2. Craig SIMMONS 37 Dover Life    35.41    33.91 412
3. Louis MARTIN 51 Dover Life    38.59    34.08 406
4. Paul WEBSTER 80 Co Cant'bury    57.41    34.29 399
5. Paul REYNOLDS 67 Co Cant'bury    45.81    34.58 389
6. Daniel RAYMENT 45 Deal Triath    38.55    35.42 362
7. James RUSSELL 31 Ashford Town    36.59    35.90 347
8. David STAVELEY 80 Hythe  1:01.22    36.57 329
9. Ian PETTITT 66 Deal Triath    48.56    37.12 314
10. Michael WEED 51 Co Cant'bury    42.90    37.89 295
11. Stuart ANDREWS 53 Co Cant'bury    46.30    40.28 246
12. Robert MOORE 35 Co Cant'bury    43.47    41.99 217
13. Earl KNIGHTLEY 55 Co Cant'bury    49.53    42.40 211
14. Simon STEPHENSON 66 Hythe    58.40    44.65 180
15. MArtin NEWLAND 72 Hythe  1:12.43    50.82 122

EVENT 16 Women 18 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 
18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kiera CHASE 22 Ashford Town    41.81    42.14 311
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Lucy HOWES 25 Ashford Town    37.38    37.38 446
2. Charlotte RUFFLE 29 Co Cant'bury    44.66    44.12 271
3. Claire HINDE 29 Co Cant'bury    46.84    46.27 235
35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Fliss HAWKINS 35 Co Cant'bury    41.15    39.75 370
2. Kaira REDMAN 38 Dover Life    44.75    42.66 300
3. Eleanor MATTHEWS 37 Dover Life    45.00    43.10 290
40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nicola BUSHELL 42 Co Cant'bury    41.63    38.90 395
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Caroline BURCH 49 Co Cant'bury    45.47    40.73 344
2. Patricia WALKER 48 Dover Life    51.63    46.55 230
3. Kerry CREASY 47 Deal Triath    58.47    53.06 155
4. Michaela SONNEN 48 Dover Life  1:04.92    58.54 116
50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Tracy ANSTIS 52 Dover Life    47.97    42.05 313
55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Donna WICKENS 56 Hythe    46.19    39.20 386
2. Joanna DONALDSON 59 Dover Life    55.56    45.88 241
3. Diane LONG 58 Folkestone    55.65    46.39 233
4. Carolyn ELLIS 57 Dover Life    56.81    47.79 213
5. Rebecca SIMCOX 59 Deal Triath    57.00    47.07 223
6. Kim LATHAM 55 Deal Triath    59.91    51.28 172
7. Sylvia BARRETT 57 Deal Triath  1:00.00    50.48 181
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Lucy HOWES 25 Ashford Town    37.38    37.38 446
2. Nicola BUSHELL 42 Co Cant'bury    41.63    38.90 395
3. Donna WICKENS 56 Hythe    46.19    39.20 386
4. Fliss HAWKINS 35 Co Cant'bury    41.15    39.75 370
5. Caroline BURCH 49 Co Cant'bury    45.47    40.73 344
6. Tracy ANSTIS 52 Dover Life    47.97    42.05 313
7. Kiera CHASE 22 Ashford Town    41.81    42.14 311
8. Kaira REDMAN 38 Dover Life    44.75    42.66 300
9. Eleanor MATTHEWS 37 Dover Life    45.00    43.10 290
10. Charlotte RUFFLE 29 Co Cant'bury    44.66    44.12 271
11. Joanna DONALDSON 59 Dover Life    55.56    45.88 241
12. Claire HINDE 29 Co Cant'bury    46.84    46.27 235
13. Diane LONG 58 Folkestone    55.65    46.39 233
14. Patricia WALKER 48 Dover Life    51.63    46.55 230
15. Rebecca SIMCOX 59 Deal Triath    57.00    47.07 223
16. Carolyn ELLIS 57 Dover Life    56.81    47.79 213
17. Sylvia BARRETT 57 Deal Triath  1:00.00    50.48 181
18. Kim LATHAM 55 Deal Triath    59.91    51.28 172
19. Kerry CREASY 47 Deal Triath    58.47    53.06 155



20. Michaela SONNEN 48 Dover Life  1:04.92    58.54 116

EVENT 17 Men 160 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team    
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:24.16  2:25.29 178
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:24.16  2:25.29 178

EVENT 18 Women 160 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team  
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:20.85  2:21.95 276
2. Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:24.93  2:26.06 253
3. Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  3:19.66  3:21.22 97
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:20.85  2:21.95 276
2. Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:24.93  2:26.06 253
3. Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  3:19.66  3:21.22 97

EVENT 19 Men 18 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      
18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Leon SANTER 19 Hythe    26.81    27.20 407
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. William HENNIKER 28 Co Cant'bury    35.91    35.59 181
30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. James RUSSELL 31 Ashford Town    30.21    29.64 314
35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Craig SIMMONS 37 Dover Life    26.50    25.38 501
2. Robert MOORE 35 Co Cant'bury    30.09    29.07 333
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Stuart WATSON 47 Thanet Swim    28.37    25.75 479
2. Daniel RAYMENT 45 Deal Triath    29.81    27.39 398
50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Mark ROSS 50 Co Cant'bury    29.34    26.10 460
2. Louis MARTIN 51 Dover Life    31.00    27.38 399
3. Michael WEED 51 Co Cant'bury    34.10    30.11 300
4. Stuart ANDREWS 53 Co Cant'bury    34.37    29.90 306
55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Earl KNIGHTLEY 55 Co Cant'bury    38.47    32.93 229
60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nicholas CREW 64 Hythe    37.13    29.08 333
2. Tom RICHARDSON 63 Hythe    40.46    32.05 248
65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Paul REYNOLDS 67 Co Cant'bury    33.94    25.62 487
2. Ian PETTITT 66 Deal Triath    37.25    28.48 354
3. Simon STEPHENSON 66 Hythe    43.65    33.37 220
70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. MArtin NEWLAND 72 Hythe    47.91    33.61 215
80/84 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Paul WEBSTER 80 Co Cant'bury    41.56    24.83 535
2. David STAVELEY 80 Hythe    43.16    25.78 478
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Paul WEBSTER 80 Co Cant'bury    41.56    24.83 535
2. Craig SIMMONS 37 Dover Life    26.50    25.38 501
3. Paul REYNOLDS 67 Co Cant'bury    33.94    25.62 487
4. Stuart WATSON 47 Thanet Swim    28.37    25.75 479
5. David STAVELEY 80 Hythe    43.16    25.78 478
6. Mark ROSS 50 Co Cant'bury    29.34    26.10 460
7. Leon SANTER 19 Hythe    26.81    27.20 407
8. Louis MARTIN 51 Dover Life    31.00    27.38 399
9. Daniel RAYMENT 45 Deal Triath    29.81    27.39 398
10. Ian PETTITT 66 Deal Triath    37.25    28.48 354
11. Robert MOORE 35 Co Cant'bury    30.09    29.07 333
12. Nicholas CREW 64 Hythe    37.13    29.08 333
13. James RUSSELL 31 Ashford Town    30.21    29.64 314
14. Stuart ANDREWS 53 Co Cant'bury    34.37    29.90 306
15. Michael WEED 51 Co Cant'bury    34.10    30.11 300
16. Tom RICHARDSON 63 Hythe    40.46    32.05 248
17. Earl KNIGHTLEY 55 Co Cant'bury    38.47    32.93 229
18. Simon STEPHENSON 66 Hythe    43.65    33.37 220
19. MArtin NEWLAND 72 Hythe    47.91    33.61 215
20. William HENNIKER 28 Co Cant'bury    35.91    35.59 181



EVENT 20 Women 18 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    
18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kiera CHASE 22 Ashford Town    30.47    30.71 416
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Charlotte RUFFLE 29 Co Cant'bury    34.69    34.27 299
2. Claire HINDE 29 Co Cant'bury    36.28    35.84 261
35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Fliss HAWKINS 35 Co Cant'bury    30.09    29.07 490
2. Kaira REDMAN 38 Dover Life    33.44    31.88 372
3. Eleanor MATTHEWS 37 Dover Life    35.97    34.45 294
4. Emma COOPER 39 Dover Life    44.75    42.46 157
40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nicola BUSHELL 42 Co Cant'bury    34.04    31.81 374
2. Sarah PHILPOTT 44 Dover Life    37.28    34.45 294
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Caroline BURCH 49 Co Cant'bury    35.63    31.91 371
2. Helen OAKES 47 Hythe    36.51    33.13 331
3. Patricia WALKER 48 Dover Life    38.20    34.44 295
4. Laurie SMITH 47 Dover Life    44.83    40.68 179
5. Michaela SONNEN 48 Dover Life    51.18    46.15 122
6. Kerry CREASY 47 Deal Triath    51.84    47.05 115
50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Deborah STARTIN 51 Thanet Swim    35.47    31.32 392
2. Tracey MARTIN 51 Dover Life    35.53    31.38 390
3. Tracy ANSTIS 52 Dover Life    36.69    32.16 362
4. Maria MCGEORGE 50 Deal Triath    49.11    43.68 144
55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Donna WICKENS 56 Hythe    35.42    30.06 443
2. Joanna DONALDSON 59 Dover Life    40.91    33.78 312
3. Marjo VAN VELZEN 55 Deal Triath    42.28    36.19 254
4. Carolyn ELLIS 57 Dover Life    46.28    38.93 204
5. Kim LATHAM 55 Deal Triath    48.25    41.30 171
6. Diane LONG 58 Folkestone    49.00    40.85 176
7. Rebecca SIMCOX 59 Deal Triath    54.06    44.64 135
8. Sylvia BARRETT 57 Deal Triath    55.44    46.64 118
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Fliss HAWKINS 35 Co Cant'bury    30.09    29.07 490
2. Donna WICKENS 56 Hythe    35.42    30.06 443
3. Kiera CHASE 22 Ashford Town    30.47    30.71 416
4. Deborah STARTIN 51 Thanet Swim    35.47    31.32 392
5. Tracey MARTIN 51 Dover Life    35.53    31.38 390
6. Nicola BUSHELL 42 Co Cant'bury    34.04    31.81 374
7. Kaira REDMAN 38 Dover Life    33.44    31.88 372
8. Caroline BURCH 49 Co Cant'bury    35.63    31.91 371
9. Tracy ANSTIS 52 Dover Life    36.69    32.16 362
10. Helen OAKES 47 Hythe    36.51    33.13 331
11. Joanna DONALDSON 59 Dover Life    40.91    33.78 312
12. Charlotte RUFFLE 29 Co Cant'bury    34.69    34.27 299
13. Patricia WALKER 48 Dover Life    38.20    34.44 295
14. Eleanor MATTHEWS 37 Dover Life    35.97    34.45 294
15. Sarah PHILPOTT 44 Dover Life    37.28    34.45 294
16. Claire HINDE 29 Co Cant'bury    36.28    35.84 261
17. Marjo VAN VELZEN 55 Deal Triath    42.28    36.19 254
18. Carolyn ELLIS 57 Dover Life    46.28    38.93 204
19. Laurie SMITH 47 Dover Life    44.83    40.68 179
20. Diane LONG 58 Folkestone    49.00    40.85 176
21. Kim LATHAM 55 Deal Triath    48.25    41.30 171
22. Emma COOPER 39 Dover Life    44.75    42.46 157
23. Maria MCGEORGE 50 Deal Triath    49.11    43.68 144
24. Rebecca SIMCOX 59 Deal Triath    54.06    44.64 135
25. Michaela SONNEN 48 Dover Life    51.18    46.15 122
26. Sylvia BARRETT 57 Deal Triath    55.44    46.64 118
27. Kerry CREASY 47 Deal Triath    51.84    47.05 115

EVENT 21 Men 18 Yrs/Over 100m IM            
18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Leon SANTER 19 Hythe  1:13.62  1:14.69 287
30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. James RUSSELL 31 Ashford Town  1:15.42  1:14.00 295
35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Craig SIMMONS 37 Dover Life  1:10.94  1:07.94 381
 Robert MOORE 35 Co Cant'bury DNF



45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Stuart WATSON 47 Thanet Swim  1:16.41  1:09.34 358
2. Daniel RAYMENT 45 Deal Triath  1:16.75  1:10.51 341
50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Louis MARTIN 51 Dover Life  1:21.75  1:12.20 317
2. Michael WEED 51 Co Cant'bury  1:26.22  1:16.14 271
3. Stuart ANDREWS 53 Co Cant'bury  1:34.92  1:22.57 212
65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Ian PETTITT 66 Deal Triath  1:35.03  1:12.65 312
2. Simon STEPHENSON 66 Hythe  2:09.37  1:38.90 123
70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. MArtin NEWLAND 72 Hythe  2:16.41  1:35.71 136
75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Peter WICK 76 Folkestone  2:59.06  1:56.92 74
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Craig SIMMONS 37 Dover Life  1:10.94  1:07.94 381
2. Stuart WATSON 47 Thanet Swim  1:16.41  1:09.34 358
3. Daniel RAYMENT 45 Deal Triath  1:16.75  1:10.51 341
4. Louis MARTIN 51 Dover Life  1:21.75  1:12.20 317
5. Ian PETTITT 66 Deal Triath  1:35.03  1:12.65 312
6. James RUSSELL 31 Ashford Town  1:15.42  1:14.00 295
7. Leon SANTER 19 Hythe  1:13.62  1:14.69 287
8. Michael WEED 51 Co Cant'bury  1:26.22  1:16.14 271
9. Stuart ANDREWS 53 Co Cant'bury  1:34.92  1:22.57 212
10. MArtin NEWLAND 72 Hythe  2:16.41  1:35.71 136
11. Simon STEPHENSON 66 Hythe  2:09.37  1:38.90 123
12. Peter WICK 76 Folkestone  2:59.06  1:56.92 74

EVENT 22 Women 18 Yrs/Over 100m IM          
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Lucy HOWES 25 Ashford Town  1:14.69  1:14.69 433
2. Charlotte RUFFLE 29 Co Cant'bury  1:31.13  1:30.03 247
3. Claire HINDE 29 Co Cant'bury  1:34.25  1:33.11 223
35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Fliss HAWKINS 35 Co Cant'bury  1:21.04  1:18.29 376
2. Kaira REDMAN 38 Dover Life  1:21.78  1:17.96 380
3. Eleanor MATTHEWS 37 Dover Life  1:36.25  1:32.18 230
40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nicola BUSHELL 42 Co Cant'bury  1:25.50  1:19.89 353
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Helen OAKES 47 Hythe  1:30.86  1:22.46 321
2. Caroline BURCH 49 Co Cant'bury  1:31.97  1:22.37 322
3. Michaela SONNEN 48 Dover Life  2:14.50  2:01.27 101
50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Tracey MARTIN 51 Dover Life  1:35.62  1:24.45 299
2. Tracy ANSTIS 52 Dover Life  1:35.87  1:24.04 304
55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Donna WICKENS 56 Hythe  1:30.37  1:16.70 399
2. Carolyn ELLIS 57 Dover Life  1:52.72  1:34.83 211
3. Diane LONG 58 Folkestone  2:08.16  1:46.84 147
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Lucy HOWES 25 Ashford Town  1:14.69  1:14.69 433
2. Donna WICKENS 56 Hythe  1:30.37  1:16.70 399
3. Kaira REDMAN 38 Dover Life  1:21.78  1:17.96 380
4. Fliss HAWKINS 35 Co Cant'bury  1:21.04  1:18.29 376
5. Nicola BUSHELL 42 Co Cant'bury  1:25.50  1:19.89 353
6. Caroline BURCH 49 Co Cant'bury  1:31.97  1:22.37 322
7. Helen OAKES 47 Hythe  1:30.86  1:22.46 321
8. Tracy ANSTIS 52 Dover Life  1:35.87  1:24.04 304
9. Tracey MARTIN 51 Dover Life  1:35.62  1:24.45 299
10. Charlotte RUFFLE 29 Co Cant'bury  1:31.13  1:30.03 247
11. Eleanor MATTHEWS 37 Dover Life  1:36.25  1:32.18 230
12. Claire HINDE 29 Co Cant'bury  1:34.25  1:33.11 223
13. Carolyn ELLIS 57 Dover Life  1:52.72  1:34.83 211
14. Diane LONG 58 Folkestone  2:08.16  1:46.84 147
15. Michaela SONNEN 48 Dover Life  2:14.50  2:01.27 101

EVENT 23 Men 120 Yrs 200m Medley Team       
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:38.38  2:39.62 181



Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:38.38  2:39.62 181

EVENT 24 Women 120 Yrs 200m Medley Team     
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:33.06  2:34.26 292
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:33.06  2:34.26 292

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2642 - Licensed To Thanet Swim Club                


